
Spring 2020 (7) 
27th  February  

Celtic Cross Education, Ladock School, Ladock, Truro, Cornwall, TR2 4PL 

Tel/Fax:  01726 882622         Email: ladock.secretary@celticcross.education 

Website: www.ladock.cornwall.sch.uk 

Ladock School Vision & Values 
Loving,    learning,    achieving   together 

Forgiveness,    Trust,   Compassion,  Perseverance,   Respect & Truth. 



  Special Achievements 

St Cuby:                    Caleb    &    Harvey                                                                      

St Keyne:        Evelyn,   Lincoln   &   Molly-Mae 

Ladoca:                    Elsie,    Izzy    &    Oliver 

St Blaise:     Harriette,    Isabel    &    Scarlett 

Students of the week 
      St Cuby Lucas St Keyne  Guy 

       St Ladoca  Walter  St Blaise  Casey
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Dates for your Diary 
     Mondays (Weds if Bank Holidays)—Piano,    Tuesdays—ukulele/guitar/violin tuition  

 

Fri 28 Feb Cuby bake-sale after school 

 

Mon 2 Mar Final instalment of Barton Hall Residential trip 2020 
Thur 5 Mar World Book Day—dress as your favourite book character. 

Mon 23 Mar  3.30—6.30pm Spring Parent Consultation evening (1) 

Tues 24 Mar  3.30—6.30pm Spring Parent Consultation evening (2) 

Wed 25 Mar  Year 3 & 4 Farm & Country day at the Royal Cornwall Showground 

Fri 27 Mar End of Spring term 

 

Tues 14 Apr Start of Summer term 

Tues 14 Apr Easter Egg Hunt 

Fri 8 May  May Bank Holiday 

Fri 22 May Break for Summer half term 

 

Mon 1 Jun Start of 2nd half of Summer term 

Fri 5 Jun  Inset day 

8-10 Jun Year 5/6 Barton Hall residential trip 

Thu 11 Jun Car Park is likely to be very busy at the end of the day, alternative parking would be best. 

Mon 15 Jun Summer Parent Forum meeting 

Wed 17 Jun Sports Day 

Wed 24 Jun Reserve sports day 

25-26 Jun Year 3/4 Residential 

Thu 25 Jun Celtic Cross Education Awards evening at Truro Cathedral 

Fri 3 Jul  Year 5 taster morning at the Roseland school 

Fri 10 Jul KS2 summer Performance in the Village Hall 

Fri 17 Jul PTFA Summer Fayre 

Tues 21 Jul Last day of Summer term 

Wed 22 Jul  Inset day 

Thu 23 Jul  Inset day 

2020/2021 Inset Days 

Thursday 3rd September 2020 

Friday 4th September 2020 

Monday 2nd November 2020 

Thursday 1st April 2021 



 






